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POS  NUM

PETT

1 1
2 3
3 8
4 4
5 6
6 2
7 5
8 59
9 9
10 10
13 12
14 19
15 14
16 16
20 17
22 18
11 7
12 1N
17 22
18 20
19 13
21 23
23 21
1 24
2 28
3 27
4 26
5 29

1 30
2 31
3 34
4 33
5 35
6 37
7 36

21/01/2018 / Aviano

NUM CONCORRENTE
CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD.
SEN MASCH (GIRI 7x3,750)
1 VE VENETO
4AYE7 GALASSI Michael 1990 VE TV32
35H13 FONTANIVE Damiano 1988 VE TV32
152EK DA COL Manuel 1982 VE BL67
54DND DE COL Eudio 1970 VE BL42
4L.2L3 DE LORENZO Nicola 1976 VE BL14
91WHM CARLET Alessandro 1995 VE TV32
35H2N DE MONTE ZANGUOL Giuliano 1972 VE Vi0o4
3W1C1 RUPIL Gianni 1967 VE TV32
01PP5 PLONER Martino 1972 VE BL69
1HF3D ARMELLIN Denis 1985 VE TV32
034V0 CANCEL Paolo 1960 VE BL42
13JFF  CECCATO Mirko 1976 VE Vio4
7435E FRASSINELLI Walter 1973 VE TV32
LAS5YK MASON Stefano 1966 VE TV32
5AT71 SESSO Luigi 1970 VE VIo7
4L0HR TREVISAN Nicola 1976 VE TV05
2 FVG FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
554X5 BILLIANI  Andrea 1991 FVG UD58
3VW66 ROMANIN Loris 1964 FVG UD56
NOHJR CESCHIN Francesco 1981 FVG  PNO3
55198 LOZZA Ivan 1963 FVG UD25
3VYN9 DE STALES Marco 1972 FVG UD58
3X18W QUERENGHI Mauro 1974 FVG PNO3
1K6NH LENARDUZZI Fabio 1967 FVG UD58
JUN MASC (GIRI4x3,750)
1 FVG FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
EAEM7 BARBACETTO Giona 1999 FVG UD56
DAA79 PUNTEL Gianluca 1999 FVG UD20
DA24Z GIAVEDON Marco 1999 FVG  PNO3
2 VE VENETO
E08XN VECCIA Daniele 1998 VE TV32
HAAM5 POLITO Simone 1999 VE BL67
SEN. FEM (GIRI4x3,750)
1 FVG FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
OVJFL VALLE Ester 1981 FVG UD58
AOVT7 BARON Lorella 1968 FVG UD35
02KTD DELLI ZUANI Michela 1969 FVG UD35
4H7FV PRIMUS Daniela 1975 FVG UD20
4H7FW PRIMUS Alessandra 1975 FVG  UD20
EAJ26 MECCHIA Anna 1965 FVG UD20
4AY1A DI LENARDO Chiara 1961 FVG UD20

SOCIETA'

587
ORSAGO
ORSAGO
CIBIANA
VALLE AGORDINA
NORDIC SPORTFUL
ORSAGO
CS BASSANO
ORSAGO
VALZOLDANA
ORSAGO
VALLE AGORDINA
CS BASSANO
ORSAGO
ORSAGO
GSA ZANE'
FONDO TREVISO

103
US ALDO MORO
MONTE COGLIANS
PANORAMA
SS FORNESE
US ALDO MORO
PANORAMA
US ALDO MORO

240
MONTE COGLIANS
TIMAU CLEULIS

PANORAMA
95
ORSAGO
CIBIANA
411

US ALDO MORO
GS EDELWEISS
GS EDELWEISS
TIMAU CLEULIS
TIMAU CLEULIS
TIMAU CLEULIS
TIMAU CLEULIS

TEMPO TOTALE

1:02'00.9
1:05'27.2
1:05'28.3
1:0822.1
1:08'45.9
1:08'63.7
:10'06.1
111'26.2
111'30.5
112'01.2
:17'05.4
117'59.0
:118'04.5
118'13.1
:21'43.6
29'32.7

e
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114'36.4
115'37.4
118'14.3
1:19'50.3
1:21'26.0
1:29'25.1
1:35'33.2

_ =

37'30.6
39'05.6
39'46.8

40'07.0
43'23.3

43'46.3
47'07.9
52'57.0
54'26.0
54'26.1
1:01'49.8
1:02'51.2

PUNTI

100
80
60
50
45
40
36
32
29
26
20
18
16
15
11

24
22
14
13
12
10

100
80
60

50
45

100
80
60
50
45
40
36
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POS NUM NUM  CONCORRENTE TEMPO  TOTALE
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA’ PUNTI
ASP.MASC (GIRI4x2,500)
1  FVG FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA 544
1 40 FA9PX SCLISIZZO Luca 2001 FVG UD58 US ALDO MORO 2528.7 100
2 38 [EABID CORADAZZI Thomas 2000 FVG UD25 SS FORNESE 27'09.7 80
3 42 EA2DD PERTOLDI Pietro 2000 FVG UD6F BACHMANN SCSDRL 27'35.9 60
4 39 MO41V OTTAVIANI Keven 2000 FVG UD56 MONTE COGLIANS 28'05.8 50
5 43 VOOCH BOLZAN Francesco 2000 FVG UD6F BACHMANN SCSDRL 28'17.3 45
6 46 V0OCJ COLOMBO Andrea 2001 FVG UD6F BACHMANN SCSDRL 2823.3 40
7 41 EAAAC BELLINA Mattia 2000 FVG UD20 TIMAU CLEULIS 28'43.6 36
8 45 FADCR CAPPELLARI Fabio 2001 FVG UD25 SS FORNESE 29'15.5 32
9 44 FO5DR ROMANIN Manuel 2001 FVG UD56 MONTE COGLIANS 30'36.2 29
10 47 FANKZ FABRIS Cosimo 2001 FVG TS09 70 31255 26
11 48 DA251 SCARAMUZZA Massimo 2001 FVG PN03 PANORAMA 32'54.2 24
12 49 VO18L BIANCHI Tommaso 2001 FVG UD6F BACHMANN SCSDRL 36'01.7 22
JUN FEM (GIRI4x2,500)
1 FVG FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA 100
1 51 DAAYO PATINI Asia 1998 FVG UD25 SS FORNESE 34'02.2 100
ASP.FEM (GIRI3x2,500)
1 FVG FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA 375
1 53 [EAKBR OBALLA Serena 2000 FVG UD35 GS EDELWEISS 22427 100
2 55 MOFHO ARADO Selene 2001 FVG UD35 GS EDELWEISS 23'56.6 80
3 57 FAKZT BUZZO Arianna 2000 FVG UD56 MONTE COGLIANS 24'55.0 60
4 54 EAAAA BELLINA Valentina 2000 FVG UD20 TIMAU CLEULIS 25'00.7 50
5 58 DOMA6 MORI Gessica 2001 FVG UD58 US ALDO MORO 27'18.6 45
6 56 EACED FERIGO Camilla 2000 FVG UD25 SS FORNESE 29'26.9 40
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